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Model
Suffix # Description

Available Options

[151mm]

1/2" NPSM
Male Shanks
Furnished

w/ Optional
Coupling Nuts |

0O —-5A 2.2 GPM VR Aerator
0O0-5B 0.5 GPM Aerator
O-5¢C 0.5 GPM VR Aerator
S—5D 2.2 GPM Laminar Flow
O—-VR5C Complete VR Pkg (0.5 GPM
O —-VR5A Combplete VR Pkg (2.2 GPM
O
Black & Chrome Side Spray
W/ Automatic Diverter &
4" Under Counter Flexible
Reinforced Hose.
11 7/8"
[302mm ] 16"
5 15/16
2.2 GPM - =

Swivel Spout

N4o)t§% 1Rou —In Requirements
Model Number Date Scale Drawn —— Chee = Aroved
Q-838XG-2B 04/04/08 1.4 | JRM GEF JHB

Product Specifications:
8" Exposed Deck Mount Mixing Faucet,
Ceramic Cartridges, Domed Lever Handles,
8" Cast Spout, 2.2 GPM Aerator & Side Spray

"Qualis

T&S BRASS AND BRONZE WORKS, INC.
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Travelers Rest, South Carolina 29690
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Note: This Item
Kit Includes
Both Color
Coded Indexes.

ITEM | salES NO.

Q015383-40
Q015384-40
Q017063-40
Q017064-40
Q017061-40
Q014986-45
Q015424-40
Q001496-45
Q001495-45

DESCRIPTION

Standard Ceramic Cartridge, Hot
Standard Ceramic Cartridge, Cold
Domed Lever Handle, 1-Pack Kit
Domed Lever Handle, 2-Pack Kit
8" Cast Spout Assembly

Aerator, Female, 2.2 GPM

Shank Hardware

Hose Guide

Sidespray

z
O

OO |NO |0 [W|N|F-

ﬁg?espray w/ Hose

Model Number Date Scale Drawn Checked Approved
Q-838XG-2B 04/04/08 1:4 | JRM GEF JHB
Product Specifications:
8" Exposed Deck Mount Mixing Faucet,
A o Ceramic Cartridges, Domed Lever Handles,
Qua]ls 8" Cast Spout, 2.2 GPM Aerator & Side Spray
T&S BRASS AND BRONZE WORKS, INC.
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